

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: **W.P.No.10457 of 2026**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	28.07.2026	<u>HN,J</u> There shall be a stay of the impugned demand, subject to the petitioner depositing 50% of the demanded tax. For filing of counters, call on 24.08.2026. <u>HN, J</u> <i>NKA</i>	